OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., Western Regional Quartet and Chorus Convention
Northeastern District, Mountain Division, Chorus Finals, Saratoga Springs, NY, April 5, 2003

Contest Legend: 2=Mountain Division District Qualification Chorus, 3=Mountain Division Small Chorus, 6=Mountain Division Most-Improved Chorus

1

Chapter / Nickname

Pittsfield, MA (2,3,6)
Berkshire Hillsmen

Saratoga Springs, NY (2,6)
Racing City Chorus

Burlington, VT (2,6)
Green Mountain Chorus

Greater Montreal, QC (2,3)
Island City Chorus

Springfield, MA (2,6)
Chordsmen

Schenectady, NY (2,6)
Electric City Chorus

South Shore, QC (2,3)
South Shore Saints

Song

Mary, You're A Little Bit Old Fashioned
That's An Irish Lullaby

If | Give My Heart To You
Don't Break The Heart That Loves You

Roses Of Picardy
Sailin' Away On The Henry Clay

If | Had My Way
Roses Of Picardy

Hard Hearted Hannah
There Goes My Heart

Let's Get Away From It All
Ain't Misbehavin'

That's An Irish Lullaby
Waitin' For The Robert E. Lee

Choruses scoring 975 points or greater qualify for the District Chorus Contest.

Pittsfield, MA is the Division Small Chorus Champion.
Pittsfield, MA is the Most Improved Chorus.

Panel: Administrator(s)

Phil
Phil

Stern - MAD
Lundeen - SUN

Marty Israel - MAD
Raymond Schwarzkopf- CSD  Bob Squires - ILL
Rod Sgrignoli - RMD

Presentation
Bill Cody - MAD

Gary Stamm - LOL

MUS

193
187

199
183

189
186

171
171

176
163

168
153

157
154

PRS SNG Total
187 195 1150
188 200
200 188 1143
193 180
185 186 1108
181 181
177 176 1055
180 180
175 170 1033
177 172
166 167 960
162 144
156 154 918
149 148
Singing
Larry Deters - DIX
Ron Rank - ILL

Jim Richards - LOL
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Avg Cnt
63.9 18
63.5 45
616 25
58.6 25
574 27
533 30
51.0 24
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